
SCHEDULE - THE BROTHERHOOD
spring 2023 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4/5 EAST (D/E)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Mar 01, 23 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 1 RAMPAGE 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Mar 06, 23 7 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

5 THE BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Mar 08, 23 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 5 FLYING ELBOWS 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Mar 15, 23 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 4 SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Mar 20, 23 2 FLYING ELBOWS 4 THE BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Mar 27, 23 4 THE BROTHERHOOD 5 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Mar 29, 23 0 FLYING ELBOWS 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Apr 05, 23 3 SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

3 THE BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Apr 13, 23 0 RAMPAGE 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Apr 19, 23 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 5 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Apr 26, 23 SF 1 2 RAMPAGE 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, May 03, 23 SF 2 4 RAMPAGE 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, May 03, 23 SF 2 0 RAMPAGE 1 THE BROTHERHOOD OT 7:55 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, May 09, 23 FINAL 1 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 4 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, May 10, 23 FINAL 2 5 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

1 THE BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


